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21:

21:

47:

a7:
101:
101:
113:
113:
129:
171:
171:
187:
187:
187:
199:
199:
226:
226:
226:
244
244:
244.
263:
263:
272:
272.
272:
289:
289:
304:
304:
304:
309:
309:
309:
344;
344:
344.
363:
363:
363:
366:
366:
371:
371
371:
380:
400:
400:
408:

Ballard
Westrom
Ballard
Westrom
Ballard
Westrom
Ballard
Westrom
Stacy
Ballard
Westrom
Ballard
Crimm
Westrom
Ballard
Westrom
Ballard
Crimm
Westrom
Ballard
Crimm
Westrom
Ballard
Westrom
Ballard
Crimm
Westrom
Ballard
Westrom
Ballard
Crimm
Westrom
Ballard
Crimm
Westrom
Ballard
Crimm
Westrom
Ballard
Crimm
Westrom
Ballard
Westrom
Ballard
Crimm
Westrom
Richards
Ballard
Westrom
Ballard

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS

Yea
Yea

- Yea

Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea

Tuesday March 3, 2009
20th Legislative Day

HB 408: Westrom
HB 416: Ballard
HB 416: Westrom
HJR 120: Ballard

*“WEB FACSIMILE”

Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea



