HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Tuesday March 3, 2009 20th Legislative Day

НВ	21:	Ballard	Yea		НВ	408:	Westrom	Yea
НВ	21:	Westrom	Yea		НВ	416:	Ballard	Yea
нв	47:	Ballard	Yea		НВ	416:	Westrom	Yea
HB	47:	Westrom	Yea		HJR	120:	Ballard	Yea
HB	101:	Ballard	Yea					
HB	101:	Westrom	Yea					
HB	113:	Ballard	Yea					
HB	113:	Westrom	Yea					
HB	129:	Stacy	Yea					
HB	171:	Ballard	Yea		•			
НВ	171:	Westrom	Yea					
HB	187:	Ballard	Yea					
нв	187:	Crimm	Yea					
НВ	187:	Westrom	Yea					
НВ	199:	Ballard	Yea					
НВ	199:	Westrom	Yea					
НВ	226:	Ballard	Yea					
НВ	226:	Crimm	Yea					
НВ	226:	Westrom	Yea					
НВ	244:	Ballard	Yea					
НВ	244:	Crimm	Yea					
НВ	244:	Westrom	Yea					
НВ	263:	Ballard	Yea					
НВ	263:	Westrom	Yea					
НВ	272:	Ballard	Yea					
НВ	272:	Crimm	Yea					
НВ	272:	Westrom	Yea					
НВ	289:	Ballard	Yea					
HB	289:	Westrom	Yea					
НВ	304:	Ballard	Yea					
НВ	304:	Crimm	Yea					
НВ	304:	Westrom	Yea					
НВ	309:	Ballard	Yea					
НВ		Crimm						
нв	309: 309:		Yea					
	••••	Westrom	Yea					
HB	344:	Ballard	Yea					
HB	344:	Crimm	Yea					
HB	344:	Westrom	Yea		-W	BB KA	CSIMILE	
HB	363:	Ballard	Yea					
HB	363:	Crimm	Yea					
HB	363:	Westrom	Yea					
HB	366:	Ballard	Yea					
HB	366:	Westrom	Yea					
HB	371:	Ballard	Yea					
HB	371:	Crimm	Yea					
HB	371:	Westrom	Yea					
HB	380:	Richards	Yea					
HB	400:	Ballard	Yea					
HB	400:	Westrom	Yea					
НВ	408:	Ballard	Yea					